 TSG Series general-purpose
refrigerators and freezers
Reliable sample storage and protection
 TSG Series general-purpose  TSG Series general-purpose
Designed for your everyday laboratory needs
Thermo Scientifi c™ TSG Series general-purpose laboratory refrigerators and
freezers are designed with your needs in mind. The TSG Series is ideal for
the demanding requirements of daily use in research, clinical, and industrial

Thermo Scientific™ TSG Series refrigerators feature the performance, security,
and quality required for your everyday laboratory applications.
Ordering information
Capacity (L) Doors Shelves Dimensions
(W x D x H) Voltage Plug type Packaging Cat. No.
400
1 solid
5 600 x 655 x
1,955 mm
230 V/50 Hz
EU
Box TSG400RESBV
Crate TSG400RESCV
UK
Box TSG400RESBW
Crate TSG400RESCW
700 4 750 x 840 x
2,100 mm
EU
Box TSG700RESBV
Crate TSG700RESCV
UK
Box TSG700RESBW
Crate TSG700RESCW
1,500 2 solid 8 1,440 x 825 x
2,070 mm
EU
Box TSG1500RESBV
Crate TSG1500RESCV
UK
Box TSG1500RESBW
Crate TSG1500RESCW
400
1 glass
5 600 x 655 x
1,955 mm
EU
Box TSG400REGBV
Crate TSG400REGCV
UK
Box TSG400REGBW
Crate TSG400REGCW
700 4 750 x 840x
2100 mm
EU
Box TSG700REGBV

mind, combining the performance, security, and quality required for everyday
laboratory applications.
Ordering information
Capacity (L) Doors Shelves Dimensions
(W x D x H) Voltage Plug type Packaging Cat. No.
400
1 solid
5 600 x 655 x
1,955 mm
230 V/50 Hz
EU
Box TSG400FESBV
Crate TSG400FESCV
UK
Box TSG400FESBW
Crate TSG400FESCW
700 4 750 x 840 x
2,100 mm
EU
Box TSG700FESBV